
 

 

 

 
KATHERINE SEMAR INFANT SCHOOL 

 

DATES FOR THE SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
 

 
Monday 15th April      Return to School 
 
Tuesday 16th April      Forest School – Dolphin class  
 
Tuesday 16th April     Skylarks visit Stansted Aerodrome 
 
Wednesday 17th April     Red Squirrels visit Stansted Aerodrome 
 
Wednesday 17th April Year 1 Swimming begins – Double swim for 

Skylark class today – Red Squirrel class on trip. 
 
Tuesday 23rd April     Forest School – Dolphin class 
 
Wednesday 24th April Double swim for Red Squirrel class – no swim 

for Skylark class today.  Swimming returns to 
normal for both classes next Wednesday. 

 
Tuesday 30th April      Forest School – Dolphin class 
 
Friday 3rd May  May Day celebration.   

2.00 – 3.00pm.  Infant parents are invited into 
school to join the celebrations (details to follow 
nearer the time).     

 
Monday 6th May      May Day Bank holiday – School closed  
 
Tuesday 7th May      Forest School – Turtle class 
 
Tuesday 14th May      Forest School – Turtle class 
 
Thursday 16th May     Dolphin Class Assembly 9.00-9.20am  

(Parents of children in the class are invited to watch) 
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Friday 17th May     Turtle Class Assembly 9.00-9.20am  

(Parents of children in the class are invited to watch) 

 
Tuesday 21 May      Forest School – Turtle class 
 
Tuesday 21st May     Year 2 visit Fitzwilliam Museum 
 
Thursday 23rd May     Red Squirrel Class Assembly 9.00-9.20am  

(Parents of children in the class are invited to watch) 
     

 

Friday 24th May       Skylark Class Assembly 9.00-9.20am  
(Parents of children in the class are invited to watch) 
 
 

 
 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May   HALF TERM 
 
Monday 3rd June     NON PUPIL DAY – School Closed 

    
Tuesday 4th June     Class Photos 
 
Tuesday 4th June      Forest School – Polar Bear Class 
 
Wednesday 5th June     Year 2 Swimming begins 
 
Friday 7th June      Non Uniform day for Summer Fayre donations 
 
 
Monday 10th June – Monday 17th June Father’s Day Visits: 9.00 a.m. – 10.15 a.m. 
       Class Polar Bear    Mon 10th June  
       Class Arctic Wolf   Tue 11th June 
       Class Skylarks   Wed 12th June 
       Class Red Squirrels   Thu 13th June 
       Class Dolphins   Fri 14th June 
       Class Turtles    Mon 17th June 
 
Tuesday 11th June      Forest School – Polar Bear Class 
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Friday 14th June      Summer Fayre – 3.15 – 5.00pm 
 
Tuesday 18th June      Forest School – Polar Bear Class 
 
 
Tuesday 25th June      Forest School – Arctic Wolves Class 
 
Monday 1st July      Start of Olympic Week. 
 
Tuesday 2nd July     Forest School – Arctic Wolves Class 
 
Friday 5th July  Family Picnic (12.00) & Sports Day (1.30pm) 

(more details to follow) 
 
Tuesday 9th July      Forest School – Arctic Wolves Class 
 
Tuesday 9th July     Reserve Sports Day  
 
Thursday 11th July         Outdoor Movie Event after school 
 
Friday 12th July      Early Years visit for Southend Aquarium  
 
Thursday 18th July     Afternoon – new class visits for all year groups.  
       2.45pm Parents meet new teacher 
 
Tuesday 16th July     Year 2 to visit to Wicken Fen 
 
Thursday 18th July     Afternoon – new class visits for all year groups.  
       2.45pm Parents meet new teacher 
 
Thursday 18th July     Infant School Disco 
 
Friday 19th July     Year 2 Celebration Assembly 9.00 a.m. 
       Annual reports go home. 
 
Tuesday 23rd July     End of Term (school finishes at 2.00 p.m.) 
 
 
 
 


